MOUNTAIN TU	TLE COMPANY
WARFIAN	ITY DEED Vol. <u>mg9</u> Page 7394
9964? MTT-21253 K KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS. Thut PAUL L. WUNDER and REBECCA JANE WUNDER, H PAUL L. WUNDER and REBECCA JANE WUNDER, H	1 and wife
PAUL L. WUNDER and REDECON CLEAR horas	inafter stated, to grantor paid by, hereinafter called
CLIFFURD E. DONDO HIM Langein sell and convey u	into the sala granier and and the stargento helonging or apper-
assions. the certain real property with another	and State of Oregon, were
taining, situatea in the county of	ing to the official plat thereof on file
Lot 7 in Block 1 of KELENE GARDEN3, accord in the office of the County Clerk of Klama	th County, Oregon.
in the office of the count #3909-015AA-007 Klamath County Tax Account #3909-015AA-007	700.
Klamath County Tax Account "	
m Heret allow use of the property of	described in this instrument in violation of applicable land use astrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property should
- laws and regulations. Defore signing	partment to very upproved uses
the chork with the uppropriate a	Luceions torever
To Have and to Hold the same unto the sala grant	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns foreign grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grantor premises, free from all encumbrances except all premises, free from all of the date of this
is lawfully seized in jee simple and	the lend, 11 any, as of the and that
deed to deed	ses and every part and purcel thereof against the lawful claims
Will argentor Will Will Hill Grid Jones	
The true and actual consideration paid for this tr	e claiming under the above described encumpton on on one claiming under the above described encumpton on one claiming under the above described encumpton on one claiming and the claiming and th
I LEWYOU'T VIE VERACIA ACCARGE ANTITITY TO ANY YX XXX	XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
SAX DE NOR REALAND	requires, the singular inclusions and to individuals.
In construing this deed and where the provisions here changes shall be implied to make the provisions here In Witness Whereof, the grantor has executed this In Witness Whereof, the granter has caused its name to be so	s instrument this day of <u>April</u> , is <u>sinstrument</u> this officers, duly authorized thereto by
if a comporate granior, il nus cuided the	s instrument this 2/2 day of <u>April</u> , 10 <u>in</u> so instrument this 2/2 day of <u>April</u> , 10 <u>in</u> igned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto by
order of its board of directors.	PAUL L. WUNDER
	BESECCA JANE WUNDER STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
County of <u>Klamath</u>) is.	Personally appeared and who, being duly sworn,
April April , "	in the did say that the former is the
Personally appeared the above named PAUL L. WUNDER and REBECCA JANE WUNDER	prostant of
	instrument is the corporate
Mand acknowledged the foregoing instrument	and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument to the and sealed seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed
to be thears woluntary act and deed.	seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and in behalf of said corporation by authority of its board of directors; and each of them acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and
5-5-7-5-1 5-5-4-19-5-	deed. (OFFICIA
Bout TR & Atelle	Before me: SEAL
(OFFICIAL: Notary Public for Oregon SEAL) Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires: 7/1/3/8-9	Notary Public for Oregon My commission expires:
PAUL L. WUNDER and REBECCA JANE WUNDE	ER STATE OF OREGON.
REAL ZOIE Redondo Way	County of <u>Klamath</u> I certify that the within instrument w
Klamath Falls, OR 97009	the mound on the 40th
CI.IFFORD E. DUKES and ANNIE M. DUKES	day of <u>April</u> , <u>B</u> <u>and</u> record
3941 Kelley Klamath Falls, OR 97603 GRANTELS NAME AND ADDRESS	at <u>2:39</u> octock <u>1</u> and <u>or</u> in book <u>M89</u> on page <u>7394</u> or file/recl number <u>99647</u>
	n and of Davids of said county.
After recording return by: SAME AS GRANTEE	Witness my hand and seal of Cou affixed.
NAME, ADDRINN, ZIP	
the solenems shall be sent to the tailoung a kinss	Evelyn Biehn, County Cler Recording Off
SAME AS GRANTEE	Bi Qauline Muilendere De
NAME ADDRESS ZIP	
	TTAIN TITLE COMPANY

HOUNTAIN TUBLE COMPANY

and Second